
Title:
Supply of a Criticality Alarm System

Contracting authority:
European Commission, Joint Research Centre - Karlsruhe (JRC-KRU) 

TED publication date:
30/06/2022

Latest possible closing date:
23/06/2023
Status:
Open 

Tender reference 
number 

JRC/KRU/2022/RP/1829-PIN

Title Supply of a Criticality Alarm System

Description 

The JRC Karlsruhe plans to purchase a criticality alarm system.Rooms where larger 
quantities of fissile material are handled need to be monitored for criticality. 
Dedicated detectors shall measure the gamma dose rate occurring in the event of a 
criticality and shall trigger a criticality alarm if a limit value is exceeded. The alarm 
shall be signalled visually and acoustically on site (also displayed before access to 
the monitored rooms) and transmitted to the control room (optical and acoustic 
signalling).

Contract type Supplies 

Procedure type Planned call for tenders with OJ S publication 

Status Open 

Published on TED 
Information about a 
public contract, a 
framework agreement 
or a dynamic 
purchasing system 
(DPS) 

Public contract 

Address of the buyer 
profile: (URL) 
Award method N/A 

Estimated total value 660000.00 EUR

Estimated value 660000.00 EUR

Main CPV 31682210

NUTS DE122


